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Comparative Statement
Provide and Supply Network Switches on C&F Basis
Tender # IT/05/22-23

M/s. IBL Unisys (Pvt.) Ltd. M/s. Techaccess Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd. M/s. Supernet Limited
$r.|Technical Specification Qty Brand | Ratesin Foreign Amount (in Amount (in Brang | Ratesin Foreign Amount (in Amount (in
Currency Foreign Currency) Rupees) Currency Foreign Currency) Rupees)
Mainframe: 55731 H Series w
Part No. 023525VD-001; Brand: S5700 Series Ethernet Switches (Huawei or g
1 |Compatible Equivalent); 10 S 3,144.40| S 31,444.00 7,392,484.40 $ 2,589.09( $ 25,890.92 6,086,955.29, =
55731-H48P4XC (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4* 10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion 8
slot, PoE+, without pov:<r module) =
Optical Transceiver: 10G-SFP+ [ g8
No. 169; Brand: S ies Eth t Switches (H i or C i vy
2 Fars 0. 2318 rand: $5700 Series Ethernet Switches (Huawei or Compatible . s 22076 | ¢ 1766.08 415,205.41 s 18181 | & 1,454.49 341,950.13 o
Equivalent); °
Multi-mode Module (850nm, 0.3km, LC) o
Optical Transceiver: 10G-SFP+ 7]
. " . i - - c
No. H 55| Ethi H —
3 2:::“(')2:3518170, Brand: 5700 Series Ethernet Switches (Huawei or Compatible 5 w ¢ 594.50 | § 2,872.50 698,834.75 w s 489.49 | ¢ 2,447.46 575,396.67 ‘q_;
H
Single-mode Module (1310nm, 10km, LC) 5 z g
Power, 1000W AC Power Module S = -
4 |Part No, 2131727 10 T S 390.20 | $ 3,902.00 917,360.20| $ 32131 | $ 3,213.06 755,390.41 g
Brand: Huawei or equivalent power module T -
Software g
. 880 ; Brand: S5700 Series Ethernet Switches (H i ‘@
5 Part No' S?BANJ ran eries Ethernet Switches (Huawei or 10 $ 41370 | 4,137.00 972,608.70 s 34067 | § 2,406.70 800,915.17 g
Compatible Equivalent); o
S57XX-H Series Basic SW, Per Device %
3 years onsite comprehensive Warranty E
CloudEngine 55731-H48PAXC(C13_Britain)_Site1; &
Part No. 88134UJL-3YR; g
6 Brand: S5700 Serizs Ethernet Switches (Huawei or Compatible Equivalent); : $ 1,212.80 | § 11,211.80 2,635,894.18
55731-HA4BP4XC (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4* 10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE+,
without power medule), Hi-Care Standard $5731-H48P4XC, 36 Months
Grand Total [§ 4322158 10,396,493.6 S 47,624.42 |  11,196,501.85
USD Conversion rate as on 28-Sep-2022 (in PKR) 235.1
¥
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